FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

Overview

2024/09/03 16:36:32

WKN:

Price

0.226 EUR

Difference ©  -9.60%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.226 EUR (20,000)
0.242 EUR (20,000)
0.24 EUR

0.25 EUR

0.226 EUR

0.25 EUR

89,840

22,159.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f245dcd36838e252760499d886821c9ad588ef25b28f939bea3d4d6779d9fb8e&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4013f8aa90155d22d&time=1725462748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17481c38b7579fd6808c2e16b364177d98da2104d992ee3858c9a7a738ec533b&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3af03ae21536a24fc&time=1725462748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ebea610c1d697c0dbccaf402eeab4a3e6ccc508a36b9a5bab863874fc7683f1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=446f035d33a0a4415&time=1725462748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b78ccfdf737a3fe5da5d2f51684a7ef1d103a717f9f4949f80303c233c1b8749&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02178b2f25c905f59&time=1725462748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=247bad5d6a10d78c07753117a54ff6b80b023eaaaa00cde61753490c279492f4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed06a97902d6a37ad&time=1725462748&tool=RSC

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Details

2024/09/03 16:36:32

Price

0.226 EUR

Difference ©  -9.60%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.226 EUR (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.242 EUR (20,000)
Open 0.24 EUR
High 0.25 EUR
Low 0.226 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.25 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 89,840
Trading volume 22,159.86
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%)  +257.14% +117.39% -29.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.18 +0.14 -0.10
Beta 0.78 0.91 0.11
Volatility 105.12 131.33 147.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

0.226 EUR (5,387
0.222 EUR (21,838
0.202 EUR (25,967
0.138 EUR (10,705

0.286 EUR (2024/06/17

0.062 EUR (2024/02/20

0.286 EUR (2024/06/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.062 EUR (2023/09/28)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:41 0.242 EUR
03

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 16:40 0.355 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:36 0.226 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.246 EUR
03

Hamburg 2024/09/ 15:41 0.238 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.08 46

0.05 28

0.02 13

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 15:53 0.244 EUR 0.00
03

2024/08/ 17:14 0.2561 USD 0.00
30

2024/09/ 16:55 0.234 EUR 0.00
03

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011214

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST

r NORDIC
METALS

Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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